
 1 

 

 

 

 

Registration Form  
(Paid with Credit Card in US dollars) 

Surname 
 

Given Name 
 

Title 
 

Affiliation 
 

Address 
 

City 
 

Region/Country 
 

Zip code 
 

E-mail 
 

Phone 
 

Fax 
 

Interested in serving       □ Discussant     □ Session Chair 

Registration Fee On or before 01 May, 2012 After 01 May, 2012 Total Amount 

□ Regular/Institutional Delegates     

□ GCREC Member 

□ Spouse*              

□ Student 

USD470 

USD150 

USD100 

USD75 

USD640 

USD200 

USD170 

USD85 

 

Registration Fee includes Conference Program and Information Package, pre-conference reception, one light wake-up snack, four conference coffee breaks, 
two conference lunches, one grand conference dinner and one conference Gala dinner. 

* Spouse Registration Fee includes the pre-conference reception, two conference lunches, one grand conference dinner and one conference Gala dinner. 

Registration Forms and Credit Payment Form with Signature to Global Social Science Institute:  

Fax: +1-301-309-6562(USA) Email: gcrec2012@gssinst.org 

Credit Card Payment Authorization Form： 

   Visa     Master Card      Payment amount  US$__________________ 

Name on card       

Card Number        

Expiration Date       

Signature       

mailto:gcrec2012@gssinst.org

	Surname: 
	Given Name: 
	Title: 
	Affiliation: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	RegionCountry: 
	Zip code: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	undefined: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	RegularInstitutional Delegates: Off
	GCREC Member: Off
	Spouse: Off
	Student: Off
	Total AmountUSD640 USD200 USD170 USD85: 
	undefined_3: 
	Visa: 
	US: 
	Name on card: 
	Card Number: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Signature: 


