

Registration Form

(Paid with Credit Card in US dollars)

		(Paid with C	redit Card ii	n US ac	ollars)	
Surname		Given N	ame			
Title		Affiliat	ion			
Address						
City	ý			ountry	_	
Zip code	p code			il		
Phone		Fax	ax			
Interested in serving						
Re	egistration Fee	On or before 01	On or before 01 May, 2012		er 01 May, 2012	Total Amount
□ Regular/	Institutional Delega	es USD470	USD470		USD640	
□ GCREC	Member	USD150	USD150		JSD200	
□ Spouse*		USD100	USD100		JSD170	
□ Student		USD75			JSD85	
Registration Fee includes Conference Program and Information Package, pre-conference reception, one light wake-up snack, four conference coffee break two conference lunches, one grand conference dinner and one conference Gala dinner. * Spouse Registration Fee includes the pre-conference reception, two conference lunches, one grand conference dinner and one conference Gala dinner.						
Credit Card Payment Authorization Form:						
☐ Visa ☐ Master Card Payment amount US\$						
Name o	on card					
Card N	umber					
Expirat	ion Date					

Registration Forms and Credit Payment Form with Signature to Global Social Science Institute:

Fax: +1-301-309-6562(USA) Email: gcrec2012@gssinst.org

Signature